
33 TWO ENGINE FLYING TRAINING SQUADRON 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
MISSION 
 
LINEAGE 
33 School Squadron 
Redesignated 33 Two Engine Flying Training Squadron 
 
STATIONS 
Lowry Field, Denver, CO 
Stuttgart AAF, Stuttgart, AR 
 
ASSIGNMENTS 
 
WEAPON SYSTEMS 
BC-1A   
A-17   
AT-12  
AT-10 
 
COMMANDERS 
 
HONORS   
Service Streamers 
 
Campaign Streamers 
 
Armed Forces Expeditionary Streamers 
 
Decorations 
 
EMBLEM 
 



MOTTO 
 
OPERATIONS 
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